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To find out more or
to request a quote,
call us todav.

Valerie Grijalva Ryan Pulliam Jamie Lewis John Sanders Marisol Delsi ~ Jeremy LaRiviera Karin Bond Barbara Becker

CHICAGO TITLE 702.528.2409 702.528.2410 702.817.9285 702.528.2429 7022790563 7029069111 7022907262 702.465.8053

ValerieG@ctt.com 1p@ctt.com jamie Jewis@ctt.com john sanders@ctt.com Marisol@ctt.com JeremyL@ctt.com Karin@ctt.com ‘barbara becker@ctt.com

9075 West Diablo Dr., Ste. 100
Las Vegas, NV 89148 Henry Buchanan ¢ Senior Vice President * Director of Marketing ® 702.528.2411 © hsb@ctt.com




